
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

31 

62 

40 

10 

67 

17 

6 

86 

25 

33 

26 

18 

5 

11 

21 

13 

23 

4 

Name 

Lando Norris 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

James Munro 

Artem Markelov 

Antoni Ptak 

Devlin DeFrancesco 

Jehan Daruvala 

Brendon Leitch 

Bruno Baptista 

Guanyu Zhou 

Timothe Buret 

Julian Hanses 

Pedro Piquet 

Taylor Cockerton 

Nicolas Dapero 

Rodrigo Baptista 

William Owen 

Theo Bean 

Nat/State 

UK 

Austria 

NZ 

Russia 

Poland 

Canada 

India 

NZ 

Brazil 

China 

France 

Germany 

Brazil 

NZ 

Argentina 

Brazil 

USA 

USA 

Best Tm 

1:00.495 

1:00.524 

1:00.604 

1:00.631 

1:00.659 

1:00.686 

1:00.710 

1:00.722 

1:00.855 

1:00.876 

1:01.004 

1:01.078 

1:01.127 

1:01.128 

1:01.523 

1:01.532 

1:01.611 

1:02.012 

Diff 

0.029 

0.109 

0.136 

0.164 

0.191 

0.215 

0.227 

0.360 

0.381 

0.509 

0.583 

0.632 

0.633 

1.028 

1.037 

1.116 

1.517 

Gap 

0.029 

0.080 

0.027 

0.028 

0.027 

0.024 

0.012 

0.133 

0.021 

0.128 

0.074 

0.049 

0.001 

0.395 

0.009 

0.079 

0.401 

In Lap 

18 

19 

15 

23 

21 

19 

19 

20 

20 

21 

24 

27 

19 

20 

17 

22 

8 

4 

S1 Best 

15.854 

15.908 

15.921 

15.861 

16.010 

16.050 

16.023 

16.077 

16.113 

16.101 

16.144 

16.145 

16.188 

16.058 

16.231 

16.337 

16.332 

16.578 

S2 Best 

19.198 

19.260 

19.373 

19.343 

19.289 

19.352 

19.221 

19.257 

19.202 

19.257 

19.135 

19.483 

19.397 

19.434 

19.676 

19.500 

19.653 

19.589 

S3 Best 

25.285 

25.259 

25.098 

25.359 

25.347 

25.263 

25.362 

25.341 

25.302 

25.302 

25.321 

25.420 

25.348 

25.459 

25.361 

25.650 

25.480 

25.718 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/01/2016 6:37:47 p.m. 
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Toyota Racing Series 

Testing Thursday Pt2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 18:05:00 
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